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8170/ 8172/ 8174 / 8176 / 8178

Transparent

70/crystal

71/orange red

72/cobalt

73/citron yellow

Mat

1 I

09/black

Material

Base and upright: brushed steel
Rings: chromed die-cast aluminium
Wall support: polished aluminium
Hooks: transparent or painted
polycarbonate

108

The Hanger clothes stand collection adeptly combines elegance and functionality thanks to the refined
combination of colours and finishes and to the design feature adopted. It is available both in pole-mounted
version and on a 60 and 90 cm bar. It is equipped with mobile clothes hooks which allow for even more
practical usage. The rings are made in a pressure die-casting of polished aluminium. The clothes hooks are
made in transparent polycarbonate for the crystal, orange red, cobalt and cedar yellow shades and in opa-
que polycarbonate for the black version. The bar-mounted version allows, by way of simple juxtaposition,

the arrangement of a long strip according to taste.

width

8170

8172 M% C 60

s bk C°°

8176 J_C 10

4 items packaging

8178 v 2
4 items packaging

packaging quantity
8170 1 base
1 upright
8172 1
8174 1
8176 4
8178 4

height

170

10

weight kg.

7,800
1,600
1,150
1,740
0,380
0,140

depth

10

10

10

volume m?

0,055
0,002
0,008
0,012
0,003
0,001

diameter

Q

45

weight
kg.

8,100

0,900

1,400

0,290

0,040



