Hanger Alberto Meda



The Hanger clothes stand collection adeptly combines elegance and functionality thanks to the refined combination of colours and finishes and to the design feature adopted. It is available both in pole-mounted version and on a 60 and 90 cm bar. It is equipped with mobile clothes hooks which allow for even more practical usage. The rings are made in a pressure die-casting of polished aluminium. The clothes hooks are made in transparent polycarbonate for the crystal, orange red, cobalt and cedar yellow shades and in opaque polycarbonate for the black version. The bar-mounted version allows, by way of simple juxtaposition, the arrangement of a long strip according to taste.

	width	height	depth	diameter Ø	weight kg.
8170		170		45	8,100
8172	60	17	10		0,900

8170 / 8172 / 8174 / 8176 / 8178

Transparent

70/crystal	
71/orange red	
72/cobalt	
73/citron yellow	

Mat

09/black

8174	90	17	10	1,400

8176 10 17 10 0,290 4 items packaging

8178	2	10	5	0,040
4 items packaging				

packaging	quantity	weight kg.	volume m ^s
8170	1 base	7,800	0,055
	1 upright	1,600	0,002
8172	1	1,150	0,008
8174	1	1,740	0,012
8176	4	0,380	0,003
8178	4	0,140	0,001